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Trail les Balcons du Laumont
Résultats - Trail 12 Km

Pl. Dos Nom
10 BLAISE
61 IVERNIZZI
22 MAILLARD
16 VAVRA
33 LAMY
59 DUPONT
54 COULON
19 VANNIER
72 JEANNIN
8 MOUHOT
24 PETIT PRETRE
75 FRESARD
81 PATOIS
80 SAUNIER
41 ESPITALIER
78 ETIENNE
37 FRANCOIS
30 HASLAUER
32 FICHET
74 MAUVAIS
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Prénom
PIERRE
SEBASTIEN
SEBASTIEN
DYLAN

OLIVIER
JEREMY
MAXENCE
MATTHIEU
MAXIME
LUCAS
THIERRY SRD
GILLES
LOUIOSE
CHRISTOPHE
DANIEL
PHILIPPE
LUCIE
PHILIPPE
DIDIER
BASTIEN

A NON LICENCIE

Sx Année

LTLLTLZLLLTLELLLLLLLLZLLKLLLXKLLL

1987
1984
1975
1992
1985
1984
1995
1989

1998
1981

1971

1991
1972
1961

Course
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km

Temps

52'12

58'26

58'47

58'55

1h00'01
1h00'45
1h01'17
1h03'14
1h03'51
1h05'08
1h05'45
1h05'50
1h06'05
1h06'07
1h07'18
1h08'30
1h08'39
1h09'02
1h09'02
1h09'08

Moy

13,79 1° MOH/8
12,32 2° MOH/8
12,25 1° M2H/4
12,22 1° SEH/12
12,00 3° MOH/8
11,85 4° MOH/8
11,75 2° SEH/12
11,39 3° SEH/12
11,28

11,05 4° SEH/12
10,95 1° M1H/5
10,94

10,90

10,89

10,70 1° M3H/9
10,51

10,49 1° SEF/6
10,43 2° M3H/9
10,43 1° M5H/4
10,41



PI.
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Dos Nom

46 GHEDDAR
44 FRESARD

5 BLANCHARD
62 LESAINT

68 DE SAINT ESTEBAN

76 LAB

73 BARBIER
67 PINO

71 TAHAHOUNT
28 FISCHER
39 WEITZEL

45 GATTIGO

83 DECRIND
26 ZENGIN

57 MANGADO
58 VERCEY

56 TIHAY

52 MARCO

63 PERROT
53 BERTOCCHI
25 MAIROT
20 KUBANSKI
13 CUVELIER
4 CUPERLIER
79 SAUNIER
77 JOLY

18 MICHEL

43 PETITJEAN
38 MANGE
70 SALVANET
11 IRIS

Prénom
DJAHIDE
MATTHIEU
ARNAUD
MICKAEL
BERTRAND
FLORINE
EMMANUEL
MIKAEL
TASSADIT
HUBERT
LUCILE
ENZO
NICOLAS
SEVIL
ALINE
PASCALE
PIERRE JEAN
JORIS
PIERRICK
VICTOR
ZELIE
FANNY
VANESSA
CECILE
MARIA
SANDRINE
PATRICIA
OLIVIER
LUCIEN
ODILE
MARILYN

Club

PAYS DE MONTBELIARD TRIATHLON

COUREURS DE L'ALLAINE
FCSM
TNS

S/L BELFORT ATHLE

TRAI BELFORT MARATHON
HNFC

HNFC

SX Année
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1961
1987
1994
1982
1968
2006
1970
1981
1977
1957
1983
1992

1987
1973
1961
1984
1988
1970
1968
2005
1997
1988
1978

1973
1973
1995

1979

Course
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km

Temps
1h09'22
1h09'52
1h10'04
1h12'56
1h13'19
1h1321
1h13'40
1h15'07
1h15'19
1h15'20
1h15'20
1h16'45
1h17'47
1h21'32
1h21'46
1h2224
1h22'24
1h22'25
1h22'38
1h22'49
1h25'23
1h25'49
1h27'15
1h29'02
1h29'37
1h30'14
1h30'31
1h32'15
1h32'31
1h33'43
1h34'57

Moy

10,38 2° M5H/4

10,31 5° MOH/8

10,28 5° SEH/12
9,87 2° M1H/5
9,82 3° M3H/9
9,82 1° CAF/2
9,77 4° M3H/9
9,59 3° M1H/5
9,56 1° M2F/5
9,56 1° M6H/1
9,56 1° MOF/4
9,38 6° SEH/12
9,26
8,83 2° MOF/4
8,81 2° M2F/5
8,74 3° M5H/4
8,74 6° MOH/8
8,74 7° SEH/12
8,71 5° M3H/9
8,69 6° M3H/9
8,43 2° CAF/2
8,39 2° SEF/6
8,25 3° SEF/6
8,09 1° M1F/4
8,03
7,98
7,95 3° M2F/5
7,80 2° M2H/4
7,78 8° SEH/12
7,68
7,58 2° M1F/4



PI.
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Dos Nom
29 SAXER
48 COVE
65 DUCELIER
34 WEICK
66 SIMON
40 WILCZAK
82 NOIR
50 SKORA
49 SKORA
42 FLEURY
51 GALBUSERA
36 BILLARD

9 KOENIG
64 AUDEBRAND
55 BOISAUBERT
14 FALLOT
17 PAGE
69 JUILLARD
47 WEBER
27 VERNIER
197 GARRET

200 BEL EL KAMEL

198 MARCOUX
199 BALZANO

Prénom
MARJORIE
DIEGO
CHARLINE
NICOLAS
MARTINE
SEVERIN
ALEXIS
LAURENT
AMELIE
MARION
CLAUDINE
CORENTIN
LIONEL

Club
BOURGUIRUN

EVELYNE
GAETAN
AMANDINE

SABRINA
BRIGITTE
SIBILLE
RENE
MATHIEU
ZOUHER
NICOLAS
SOPHIE

A NON LICENCIE

ASCAP HANDICAPABLE
ASCAP HANDICAPABLE
ASCAP HANDICAPABLE
ASCAP HANDICAPABLE

SX Année
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1974
1961
1985
1975
1963
1970

1967
1998
1985
1949
1998
1968
1954
1982
1993
1981

1996
1963
1991
1981
1972
1973

Course
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km

Temps
1h35'59
1h35'59
1h38'06
1h38'11
1h38'24
1h38'43
1h40'51
1h40'51
1h42'07
1h43'12
1h47'29
1h47'52
1h49'49
1h54'34
2h05'23
2h15'49
2h21'00
2h21'11
2h21'12
2h3221
2h53'38
2h53'39
2h53'41
2h53'41

Moy

7,50 4° M2F/5
7,50 4° M5H/4
7,34 3° MOF/4
7,33 3° M2H/4
7,32 1° M4F/1
7,29 7° M3H/9
7,14

7,14 1° M4H/3
7,05 4° SEF/6
6,98 4° MOF/4
6,70 1° M7F/1
6,67 9° SEH/12
6,56 8° M3H/9
6,28 1° M6F/1
5,74 4° M1H/5
5,30 5° SEF/6
5,11 3° M1F/4
5,10

5,10 6° SEF/6
4,73 2° M4H/3
4,15 10° SEH/12
4,15 5° M1H/5
4,15 9° M3H/9
4,15 5° M2F/5



Abandons (8)

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

6 MUNDY

7 TRUEBODY
12 GIRARDET
15 HENNI
21 DETRIE
23 VERMOT
31 LORET
35 BOURDENET

ROBERT

MICHAEL

CELINE

CHRISTINE

GAEL

MICKAEL PMT

YVES BOURGUIRUN
JULIEN

LT TLL

1996
1993
1979
1961
1984
1977
1966
1986

Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km
Trail 12 Km

Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon



